SFH 309
SFH 309 FA
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor
Silicon NPN Phototransistor
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
SFH 309 SFH 309 FA
Wesentliche Merkmale
• Speziell geeignet für Anwendungen im Bereich

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
SFH 309 Q62702P0859
SFH 309-3/4 Q62702P3592
SFH 309-4 Q62702P0998
SFH 309-4/5 Q62702P3593
SFH 309-5 Q62702P0999
SFH 309-5/6 Q62702P3594
2005-03-30
Typ
Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Codes
SFH 309 FA Q62702-P0941
SFH 309 FA-3/4 Q62702-P3590
SFH 309 FA-4 Q62702-P0178
SFH 309 FA-4/5 Q62702-P3591
SFH 309 FA-5 Q62702-P0180
SFH 309 FA-5/6 Q62702-P5199
Features
• Especially suitable for applications from
380 nm to 1180 nm (SFH 309) and of 880 nm
(SFH 309 FA)